

Sponsor the 2024 Eggnog Jog!



## Premier Sponsor

\$2,500

- Mentioned in ALL Event Media & Promotions
- Logo on Event Banner
- Logo on Event Shirt
- 10 Merry Mile Passes
- Merry Mile Tunnel Sign

## Jingle Bells Sponsor

\$500

- Logo on Shirt
- Listed on Eggnog Jog Banner
- Announced at Event
- Merry Mile Yard Sign
- 2 Merry Mile Passes

## Eggnog Jog Basic Sponsor

\$100

- Listed on Eggnog Jog Banner
- Listed on Event Shirt
- Announced at Event

Join the 1-mile run/walk through the Merry Mile on Wednesday, December 4, 2024 at 6 pm

For more information contact Kristi Love (269) 209-3126